TP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Ultra Long Life (超長壽命)
105
La
rg
e
Ca

200~250V 0.80 1.00 1.15 1.47
400~450V 0.80 1.00 1.15 1.47
PART NUMBER SYSTEM (EXAMPLE : 200V 470μF)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
E TP 477 M 2D O 30 SW
 Type (Terminal Code)
 Case Length (30mm)
 Diameter (25mm)
 Voltage (200V)
 Tolerance (±20%)
 Capacitance (470μF)
 Series
 E-CAP
Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   105Man YueESAMXON Catalog.indb   105 20/01/2014   4:44 PM20/01/2014   4:44 PM
TP
Series
Lug / Snap-in Terminal Type (插入/自立型), Ultra Long Life (超長壽命)
106
Large Can A
lum
inum
 Electrolytic Capacitors
TP
STANDARD RATINGS
Voltage (Code) 200V (2D) 250V (2E) 400V (2G) 450V (2W)
Cap. (μF) Code Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current Case Size Ripple Current
56 566 20 x 25 0.58
68 686 20 x 25 0.71
20 x 30 0.67
22 x 25 0.68
82 826
20 x 30 0.78 20 x 35 0.76
22 x 25 0.80 22 x 30 0.82
100 107
20 x 30 0.90 20 x 35 0.84
22 x 35 0.90
22 x 30 0.94 25 x 25 0.92
120 127
20 x 35 1.02 20 x 40 0.94
22 x 35 1.02
22 x 30 1.04
25 x 30 1.04
25 x 25 1.08 30 x 25 1.07
150 157
20 x 40 1.16 22 x 40 1.12
22 x 35 1.18 25 x 35 1.19
25 x 30 1.21 30 x 30 1.23
180 187 20 x 25 1.14
22 x 40 1.34 22 x 50 1.26
25 x 35 1.37 25 x 40 1.33
30 x 25 1.45 30 x 30 1.38
220 227 20 x 25 1.13
20 x 30 1.20 22 x 45 1.50 25 x 45 1.51
25 x 35 1.56 30 x 35 1.56
22 x 25 1.18 30 x 30 1.58 35 x 30 1.58
270 277
20 x 30 1.32 20 x 30 1.35 25 x 40 1.70 25 x 50 1.65
30 x 40 1.80
22 x 25 1.30 22 x 30 1.43 30 x 35 1.73 35 x 35 1.81
330 337
20 x 30 1.49 20 x 35 1.60 25 x 50 1.90 30 x 45 2.02
22 x 30 1.58 30 x 40 1.95
22 x 25 1.44 35 x 35 2.0525 x 25 1.53 35 x 30 1.95
390 397
20 x 35 1.66 20 x 40 1.83 30 x 40 2.15 30 x 50 2.24
22 x 30 1.65 22 x 35 1.79
35 x 35 2.17 35 x 40 2.2725 x 25 1.63 25 x 30 1.79
470 477
20 x 40 1.93 22 x 40 2.05 30 x 50 2.39
35 x 45 2.5522 x 35 1.88 25 x 35 2.05
35 x 40 2.4225 x 30 1.86 30 x 25 1.94
560 567
22 x 40 2.08 22 x 45 2.36